(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Provincial Referrals and
Leases

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Temporary Use Permit
Temporary Use Permit

Temporary Use Permit

File Number

1414865 A 18

DP 26B 18

DP 28C 18

DvoC 18

TUP 4C 18
TUP 2C 18
TUP 3C 18

Application Date

12/6/2018

12/17/2018

12/10/2018

12/10/2018

12/19/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018

Civic Address

6832 BUCKLEY BAY
FRONTAGE RD

2208 SEABANK RD V9J1Y1
1440 Seaview Rd

1176 Alexandra Ave

CUMBERLAND RD
4117 Macaulay Rd
4107 Macaulay Rd

New Planning Applications Received - December 2018

Description

Private Dock for personal usage, consisting of a pier (walkway), ramp and a float for personal pleasure
craft for seasonal usage

To construct a single detached dwelling within 7.5 metres of a steep slope
Aquatic DP for improvements (hardscaping, planting, berm) within 30 metres of the sea

To vary the height of a single detached dwelling from 10 m to 11.9 metres

Cannabis cultivation- micro-culitvation
Cannabis cultivation - micro culitvation

Cannabis cultivation - micro-cultivation



