

## New Planning Applications Received - December 2018

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Provincial Referrals and Leases	1414865 A 18	12/6/2018	6832 BUCKLEY BAY FRONTAGE RD	Private Dock for personal usage, consisting of a pier (walkway), ramp and a float for personal pleasure craft for seasonal usage
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 26B 18	12/17/2018	2208 SEABANK RD V9J1Y1	To construct a single detached dwelling within 7.5 metres of a steep slope
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 28C 18	12/10/2018	1440 Seaview Rd	Aquatic DP for improvements (hardscaping, planting, berm) within 30 metres of the sea
С	Development Variance Permit	DV 9C 18	12/10/2018	1176 Alexandra Ave	To vary the height of a single detached dwelling from 10 m to 11.9 metres
С	Temporary Use Permit	TUP 4C 18	12/19/2018	CUMBERLAND RD	Cannabis cultivation- micro-culitvation
С	Temporary Use Permit	TUP 2C 18	12/20/2018	4117 Macaulay Rd	Cannabis cultivation - micro culitvation
С	Temporary Use Permit	TUP 3C 18	12/20/2018	4107 Macaulay Rd	Cannabis cultivation - micro-cultivation